Fincham Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

9 April 2021 (2020-2021)

Asset
Description
Admin
Laptop

Open Spaces

Street lighting

Dog Waste Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Litter Bin

Footpaths Board

Notice Board

Nature Reserve Sign
Sign directing to Nature Reserve
Village Sign

Seat

Seat

Seat

War Memorial

Land at Nature Reserve
Chalk Pit

Speed Sign

SAM2 Sign (50% share)
Village Gateways

Directional sign to Nature Reserve

Date Acquired

01/03/2017

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/09/2017

01/08/2016
01/10/2016

01/07/2017

01/09/2017

01/03/2020

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value

333.32 333.32 Office
333.32 333.32
8,663.85 25,000.00 various
126.69 126.69 Boughton Road
1.00 150.00 Opposite Memorial Hall
273.34 273.34 Memorial Hall
1.00 150.00 The Green (opp Church)
273.34 273.34 Talbot Manor
200.00 250.00 Churchyard
250.00 250.00 Memorial Hall
312.00 312.00 Nature Reserve
208.00 208.00 Black Drove/Downham R
2,100.00 2,100.00 Opposite Memorial Hall
500.00 500.00 Nature Reserve
500.00 500.00 Churchyard
375.00 375.00 The Green (opp Church)
1.00 10,000.00 Churchyard
1.00 Nature Reserve
1.00
1,700.00 1,700.00 High Street, Marham end
1,924.00 1,924.00 various
1,760.00 1,760.00 Downham Road and Swe
221.00 221.00 on track off Black Drove
19,392.22 46,073.37
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9 April 2021 (2020-2021)

Fincham Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Grand Total: 19,725.54 46,406.69
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