Fincham Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Admin								
Laptop	01/03/2017	333.32	333.32	Office				
		333.32	333.32					
Open Spaces								
Street lighting		8,663.85	25,000.00	various				
Dog Waste Bin	01/11/2016	126.69	126.69	Boughton Road				
Litter Bin		1.00	150.00	Opposite Memorial Hall				
Litter Bin	01/11/2016	273.34	273.34	Memorial Hall				
Litter Bin		1.00	150.00	The Green (opp Church)				
Litter Bin	01/09/2017	273.34	273.34	Talbot Manor				
Footpaths Board		200.00	250.00	Churchyard				
Notice Board		250.00	250.00	Memorial Hall				
Nature Reserve Sign	01/08/2016	312.00	312.00	Nature Reserve				
Sign directing to Nature Reserve	01/10/2016	208.00	208.00	Black Drove/Downham R	R			
Village Sign		2,100.00	2,100.00	Opposite Memorial Hall				
Seat		500.00	500.00	Nature Reserve				
Seat		500.00	500.00	Churchyard				
Seat	01/07/2017	375.00	375.00	The Green (opp Church)				
War Memorial		1.00	10,000.00	Churchyard				
Land at Nature Reserve		1.00		Nature Reserve				
Chalk Pit		1.00						
Speed Sign		1,700.00	1,700.00	High Street, Marham end	i			
SAM2 Sign (50% share)	01/09/2017	1,924.00	1,924.00	various				
Village Gateways		1,760.00	1,760.00	Downham Road and Swa	2			
Directional sign to Nature Reserve	01/03/2020	221.00	221.00	on track off Black Drove				
		19,392.22	46,073.37					

Fincham Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Grand Total:		19,725.54	46,406.69				

